Rank

EVENT Number PPD Last Name/Last Name Player1 PPD1 Player2 PPD2
OPEN DOUBLES 1 60.00 HAWKSWORTH/KANUCH MARK HAWKSWORTH 30.00 JEREMY KANUCH 30.00
OPEN DOUBLES 2 60.00 ICEMAN/GARN MATT ICEMAN 30.00 DENNY GARN 30.00
OPEN DOUBLES 3 58.99 CARPENTER/BAKER JJ CARPENTER 30.00 DAVE BAKER 28.99
OPEN DOUBLES 4 58.40 BUCKNER/BILBY JOHN BUCKNER 28.40 FRANK BILBY 30.00
OPEN DOUBLES 5 56.61 SABLAN/JOHNSON JOE SABLAN 26.61 DERRICK JOHNSON 30.00
OPEN DOUBLES 6 54.74 MORRIS/WELLMAN MATT MORRIS 30.00 JAKE WELLMAN 24.74
OPEN DOUBLES 7 53.88 RESAR/MCCLURE ZACH RESAR 23.88 ZACH MCCLURE 30.00
OPEN DOUBLES 8 52.98 KANZ/CARNEY MARK KANZ 29.45 JON CARNEY 23.53
OPEN DOUBLES 9 52.71 REPPUCCI/JACKSON LOUIS REPPUCCI 25.75 CORY JACKSON 26.96
OPEN DOUBLES 10 52.57 FISHER/HERBERT MATT FISHER 27.45 BRENT HERBERT 25.12
OPEN DOUBLES 11 52.48 SIPES/CROWE SHAD SIPES 27.30 STEPHEN CROWE 25.18
OPEN DOUBLES 12 50.58 EATON/DEGRAW TIM EATON 30.00 BENJAMIN DEGRAW 20.58
OPEN DOUBLES 13 50.13 SABLAN/MEYER JOHN SABLAN 25.37 KEVIN MEYER 24.76
OPEN DOUBLES 14 49.84 HERBER/ROGERS ZACK HERBER 24.61 FLOYD ROGERS 25.23
OPEN DOUBLES 15 49.77 MCCALL/SANNER FRANK MCCALL 2440 JOHN SANNER 25.37
OPEN DOUBLES 16 49.01 LABANT/LYNN MIKE LABANT 23.82 SAMLYNN 25.19
OPEN DOUBLES 17 48.95 ESTES/MCNEELY MIKE ESTES 2419 MOE MCNEELY 24.76
OPEN DOUBLES 18 48.35 DICKINSON/KIRK JEREMY DICKINSON 2436 CHUCK KIRK 23.99
OPEN DOUBLES 19 47.13 ROWE/TOPOVSKI GARY ROWE 25.16 BRIAN TOPOVSKI 21.97
OPEN DOUBLES 20 48.04 LYNDEN/CARMANY TED LYNDEN 24.50 JAKE CARMANY 23.54
OPEN DOUBLES 21 47.79 SNYDER/WILLIAMSON LARRY SNYDER 2435 STEVE WILLIAMSON 23.44
OPEN DOUBLES 22 47.48 SINES/COOK MIKE SINES 24.38 EDDY COOK 23.10
OPEN DOUBLES 23 47.30 KAEKA/KELSEY DON KAEKA 27.59 MELISA KELSEY 19.71
OPEN DOUBLES 24 47.10 MAYFIELD/GREER EDDIE MAYFIELD 2482 JACQUELINE GREER 22.28
OPEN DOUBLES 25 47.08 BROWN/PAINTER IVAN BROWN 25.15 ANGIE PAINTER 21.93
OPEN DOUBLES 26 46.57 AMBROSE/HALLIWILL  CHRIS AMBROSE 21.13 MARK HALLIWILL 25.44
OPEN DOUBLES 27 46.29 FETTERS/NALLEY CHARLIE FETTERS 23.12 BRANDON NALLEY 23.17
OPEN DOUBLES 28 45.91 SHYJKA/KELSEY DAVE SHYJKA 21.94 WAYNE KELSEY 23.97
OPEN DOUBLES 29 45.90 MELTON/HAMMOND JEFF MELTON 23.60 BERNIE HAMMOND 22.30
OPEN DOUBLES 30 45.74 BECKER/RITTER CHAD BECKER 23.32 MIKE RITTER 22.42
OPEN DOUBLES 31 45.55 TAYLOR/SAUNDERS CJ TAYLOR 20.22 STEVE SAUNDERS 25.33
OPEN DOUBLES 32 44.89 CROFT/REYNOLDS RON CROFT 22.70 JASON REYNOLDS 22.19
OPEN DOUBLES 33 44.87 PAINTER/BAUGHMAN LUKE PAINTER 23.01 BILLY BAUGHMAN 21.86
OPEN DOUBLES 34 44.87 TAYLOR/VAIR JIMMY TAYLOR 20.49 LOGAN VAIR 24.38
OPEN DOUBLES 35 44.76 PLEAT/SALTER TOM PLEAT 19.51 JOSH SALTER 25.25
OPEN DOUBLES 36 44.62 TOPOVSKI/TOPOVSKI MARK TOPOVSKI 23.48 GREGG TOPOVSKI 2114
OPEN DOUBLES 37 44.06 KEATON/BENDER JUSTIN KEATON 23.81 JEFF BENDER 20.25
OPEN DOUBLES 38 43.65 JONES/ATTERHOLT BOBBY JONES 22.83 SLIM ATTERHOLT 20.82
OPEN DOUBLES 39 43.23 SHOWALTER/TERNOVACZ LARRY SHOWALTER 19.74 MATT TERNOVACZ 23.49
OPEN DOUBLES 40 43.06 CONFERE/STEVENS JASON CONFERE 23.12 KODY STEVENS 19.94
OPEN DOUBLES 41 42.63 YARNELL/WEIGEL BUCK YARNELL 19.24 JASON WEIGEL 23.39
OPEN DOUBLES 42 42.45 LYNN/HARRIS MARY LYNN 21.03 JOYCE HARRIS 21.42
OPEN DOUBLES 43 42.38 OHMAN/COLDERON LOUIS OHMAN 23.43 JASON COLDIRON 18.95
OPEN DOUBLES 44 42.31 WADDLE/VIDIKA FRANK WADDLE 20.85 SHANNON VIDIKA 21.46
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NOBLE/STOTT
HAMM/ADAMS
BAILEY/RIDENOUR
HOOVER/BULKA
CAETTA/LACKEY
SMITH/BRADLEY
CARPENTER/NICHOLL
SABO/SABO
ROBINSON/BROWN
LEITER/DAVIS
CARTER/HENSEL
WOLF/ICEMAN
HABONY/BUZARD
STEWART/STOTT
FETTERS/FRANKLIN

EMMONS/HAUDENSCHILD

ELLIS'HOWARD
HEINEY/CASTALDI

VANMETER/VANMETER

SWEARINGEN/BOYER
COLEMAN/SPONSLER
KRIEG/RITTER
HOWARD/BAUGHMAN
GREEN/MCCLURE
EMMONS/DICK
JOHNSON/SKINNER
MCNEELY/BECK
RYMAN/GLAZER
KELSEY/GLENN
WADDLE/BAILEY

JASON NOBLE
TYLER HAMM

KEN BAILEY

KEVIN HOOVER
TIM CAETTA

BRET SMITH
LAURIE CARPENTER
CRAIG SABO
SHEILA ROBINSON
JARROD LEITER
DONNY CARTER
CODY WOLF
BARRY HABONY
BO STEWART
TAMMY FETTERS
LINDA EMMONS
LISA ELLIS

JASON HEINEY
CHRIS VANMETER
AIMEE SWEARINGEN
LILY COLEMAN
DEBBIE KRIEG

KIM HOWARD
SHELLY GREEN

ED EMMONS

MIKE JOHNSON
ROBIN MCNEELY
CAROL RYMAN
JOYCE KELSEY
DARLENE WADDLE

22,29
20.37
21.31
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21.06
18.32
21.99
20.38
20.01
20.03
18.56
20.61
16.13
19.83
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18.46
17.32
18.29
22.24
18.41
17.92
17.42
16.53
18.77
15.07
15.65
16.13
15.07
15.89
15.45

BRIAN STOTT
COLE ADAMS
CECIL RIDENOUR
RAY BULKA
JUSTIN LACKEY
BILL BRADLEY
ERIN NICHOLL
KEVIN SABO

KIM BROWN
CHRIS DAVIS
MIKEY HENSEL
DEBBIE ICEMAN
JASON BUZARD
LISASTOTT
KELLY FRANKLIN
JEN HAUDENSCHILD
CHEOLA HOWARD
JUSTIN CASTALDI
JODI VANMETER
RUBY BOYER
PATTI SPONSLER
KELLY RITTER
TOBY BAUGHMAN
JORDAN MCCLURE
DAN DICK

DAVE SKINNER
KIM BECK

JANIS GLAZER
KELLY GLENN
ROBIN BAILEY
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17.56
19.09
18.93
18.39
19.41
17.30
21.32
17.62
19.37
18.03
19.08
17.53
13.46
17.01
16.98
17.40
17.31
15.03
18.56
17.55
16.13
17.11
15.88
13.58



